| 2019
SPE R ST AN A\
INTELLIGENCE

HATCARES”

1.6L VT ENGINE ELECTRONIC STABILITY CONTROL
"ECODRIVEASSIST | 7" TOUCH SCREEN MONITOR
~ FRONTPARKING ~ HILLHOLD ASSIST
" DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS -

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD
COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

Effective date : 23" April 2019

15" ALLOY WHEELS

“TFT MULTI INFO DISPLAY
“TTRACTION CONTROL SYSTEM
REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE |  INTELLIGENT ENTRY

SHARK FIN 2 REAR USB
SMARTPHONE CONNECTIVITY
SEMI LEATHER SEATS

INTELLIGENT ENTRY PUSH START BUTTON

Peninsular Malaysia

1.6 EXECUTIVE CVT

SOLID / METALLIC
(RM)

Nett Selling Price

Standard Accessories

One Year Road Tax

Registration Fees

Vehicle Registration Number Plate
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee

ON THE ROAD PRICE (Without Insurance)
Sum Insured

48,965.00
145.00
90.00
300.00
50.00
50.00
49,600.00
49,000.00

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder
2. First Aid Kit

3. Safety Triangle

Note:

Inclusive
Inclusive
Inclusive

A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
D. For company registration:
a) Registration fee is RM500 for all models.
b) Road Tax is twice that of individual registration.
E. Terms and conditions apply.
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